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49. Mednarodni plavalni miting  Ravne 2022
Ravne na Koroškem, 18. - 19.6.2022

2. disciplina/event Ž/W, 50m Prsno/Breast Odprto
18.6.2022 - 9:09 Predtekmovanje
Točk: FINA 2021

priimek in ime rojen klub država rezultat točke

W4  ženske / W4  women

1. ČREPINKO Zala 10 PK Terme Ptuj SLO 47.24 241
2. KOREN Maša 11 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 48.68 220
3. ROS Brina 11 PK Terme Ptuj SLO 51.24 188
4. BOŽIČKO Laura 11 PK Terme Ptuj SLO 53.25 168
5. ŠPANINGER Leja 11 PK Terme Ptuj SLO 55.28 150
6. JUG Karmen 10 PK Terme Ptuj SLO 59.73 119
7. PUGGL Valentina 13 Wolfsberg AUT 1:05.49 90
8. PERKO Evita 11 PK Terme Ptuj SLO 1:08.53 78

DNS STRELEC Katarina 10 PK Terme Ptuj SLO

W3  ženskw/ W3  women

1. BELE Hana 08 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 34.51 618
2. GERDEJ Nija 07 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 35.00 592
3. KOVAČ Kaja 08 PK Ljubljana SLO 39.96 398
4. VOVK Sandra 08 PK Ljubljana SLO 40.56 380
5. TRTNIK Vita 08 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 40.70 376
6. POROBIJA Zala 08 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 41.14 364
7. CAMLEK Maca 07 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 41.26 361
8. BEZLAJ Anja 08 PK Branik Maribor SLO 41.61 352
9. PORI Naja 08 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 42.39 333

W2  ženske / W2 women

1. PAKIŽ RUMPF Izabela 06 PK Neptun Celje SLO 36.49 523
2. LAMPRET Sara 05 PK Branik Maribor SLO 41.57 353

W1

1. ČELIK Tina 01 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 32.96 709
2. BELE Hana 08 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 34.51 618
3. ROŽIČ Tarin 04 PK Ljubljana SLO 34.97 594
4. GERDEJ Nija 07 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 35.00 592
5. PAKIŽ RUMPF Izabela 06 PK Neptun Celje SLO 36.49 523
6. HABIČ Nika 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 37.26 491
7. PRIMC Tia 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 37.73 473
8. KOVAČ Kaja 08 PK Ljubljana SLO 39.96 398
9. VOVK Sandra 08 PK Ljubljana SLO 40.56 380

10. TRTNIK Vita 08 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 40.70 376
11. POROBIJA Zala 08 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 41.14 364
12. CAMLEK Maca 07 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 41.26 361
13. LAMPRET Sara 05 PK Branik Maribor SLO 41.57 353
14. BEZLAJ Anja 08 PK Branik Maribor SLO 41.61 352
15. PORI Naja 08 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 42.39 333
16. ČREPINKO Zala 10 PK Terme Ptuj SLO 47.24 241
17. KOREN Maša 11 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 48.68 220
18. ROS Brina 11 PK Terme Ptuj SLO 51.24 188
19. BOŽIČKO Laura 11 PK Terme Ptuj SLO 53.25 168
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49. Mednarodni plavalni miting  Ravne 2022
Ravne na Koroškem, 18. - 19.6.2022

2. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 50m Prsno/Breast, Predtekmovanje, W1

priimek in ime rojen klub država rezultat točke

20. ŠPANINGER Leja 11 PK Terme Ptuj SLO 55.28 150
21. JUG Karmen 10 PK Terme Ptuj SLO 59.73 119
22. PUGGL Valentina 13 Wolfsberg AUT 1:05.49 90
23. PERKO Evita 11 PK Terme Ptuj SLO 1:08.53 78

DNS STRELEC Katarina 10 PK Terme Ptuj SLO
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